Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

ANGIER
Last Year This Year
$286,106.39 $312,792.00
$83,508.65 $83,309.43
29.19% 26.63%
APEX
Last Year This Year
$22,024,468.10 | $23,402,313.39
$6,653,819.25 | $6,737,499.02
30.21% 28.79%
CARY
Last Year This Year

$85,195,510.46

$86,150,649.28

$23,941,204.42

$23,798,486.71

28.10% 27.62%
CLAYTON
Last Year This Year
$140.24 $172.99
$0.84 $0.59
0.60% 0.34%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

DURHAM
Last Year This Year
$314,991.06 $465,089.78
$111,909.25 $103,665.91
35.53% 22.29%

FUQUAY -VARINA

Last Year

This Year

$12,094,235.89

$12,998,276.66

$3,431,336.51

$3,570,067.61

28.37%

27.47%

GARN

Last Year

ER

This Year

$16,671,026.97

$17,069,037.35

$4,332,085.31

$4,391,341.76

25.99% 25.73%
HOLLY SPRINGS
Last Year This Year

$17,197,933.73

$18,168,272.15

$5,268,511.02

$5,620,577.56

30.63%

30.94%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT OCTOBER 2017

KNIGHTDALE
Last Year This Year
$6,453,781.10 $6,837,079.29
$1,607,530.77 $1,783,442.40
24.91% 26.08%
MORRISVILLE
Last Year This Year
$17,091,026.84 $17,237,346.25
$4,410,957.45 $4,669,378.36
25.81% 27.09%
RALEIGH
Last Year This Year
$236,846,962.75 $243,442,847.06
$59,720,062.80 $59,109,336.72
25.21% 24.28%
ROLESVILLE
Last Year This Year

$3,599,983.48

$3,994,759.99

$1,143,869.83

$1,206,153.31

31.77%

30.19%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

WAKE FOREST

Last Year

This Year

$22,968,791.68

$24,192,547.82

$6,722,570.44

$7,017,897.86

29.27% 29.01%
WENDELL
Last Year This Year

$2,469,719.32

$2,675,310.61

$810,017.85 $735,769.04
32.80% 27.50%
ZEBULON
Last Year This Year

$5,355,811.36

$6,189,344.32

$728,188.52

$773,454.10

13.60%

12.50%




